
Hakenleitersteigen - Männer
Landesmeisterschaften Mecklenburg-Vorpommern - 23.08.2019

Platz Vorname Nachname Mannschaft Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Bestzeit

1. Sebastian Neubauer LRO Süd 18,21 15,92 15,92

2. Georg Limbach LRO Nord 16,49 17,20 16,49

3. Philipp Perlitz LRO Süd 18,26 17,04 17,04

4. Axel Scheurenbrand Bollewick 17,12 17,90 17,12

5. Robert Eschment LRO Nord 17,90 17,54 17,54

6. Maik Berger LRO Nord 18,46 18,02 18,02

7. Klaus Köster LRO Nord 18,53 D 18,53

8. Steffen Köster LRO Nord 21,02 D 21,02

9. Kai Salow Bollewick 21,77 22,80 21,77

10. Henry Hanke Bollewick 23,35 21,92 21,92

11. Ludwig Breßler Bollewick 23,04 22,68 22,68

12. Mattes Neumann Kummer 29,47 22,97 22,97

13. Dennis Möller LRO Süd 24,37 25,00 24,37

14. David Kruse LRO Süd 31,71 24,92 24,92

15. Jonathan Porst Techentin 27,64 25,92 25,92

16. Bjarne Schütt Kummer 28,49 26,21 26,21

17. Hannes Neumann Kummer 26,27 26,26 26,26

18. Niklas Danda Techentin 41,69 34,21 34,21
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Hakenleitersteigen - Männer - Mannschaftswertung
Landesmeisterschaften Mecklenburg-Vorpommern - 23.08.2019

Platz Name Summe

1. Landkreis Rostock Auswahl Süd 32,96

2. Landkreis Rostock Auswahl Nord 34,03

3. FF Bollewick 38,89

4. FF Kummer 49,18

5. FF Techentin 60,13
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Landkreis Rostock Auswahl Süd 32,96

Sebastian Neubauer 15,92

Philipp Perlitz 17,04

Dennis Möller 24,37

David Kruse 24,92

Landkreis Rostock Auswahl
Nord

34,03

Georg Limbach 16,49

Robert Eschment 17,54

Maik Berger 18,02

Klaus Köster 18,53

Steffen Köster 21,02

FF Bollewick 38,89

Axel Scheurenbrand 17,12

Kai Salow 21,77

Henry Hanke 21,92

Ludwig Breßler 22,68

FF Kummer 49,18

Mattes Neumann 22,97

Bjarne Schütt 26,21

Hannes Neumann 26,26

FF Techentin 60,13

Jonathan Porst 25,92

Niklas Danda 34,21
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